List ID: 903994 CBT Discrete

Class: 7287 Sprv Electronic Main Tech

Working Title: Supervising Electronic Maintenance Technician
Post: 4/13/2021 Cert Rule:

Inspection Start: 4/14/2021 Inspection End:

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 14

Distribution of Scores

Rank

= © 0O N O g b W N -

A A A A
A W N =2 O

4/13/2021 8:11:52 AM

Final Score

887
835
832
829
817
808
795
787
780
768
761
760
742
718

Rule of Three Scores

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE
Citywide

12 months

Tentative

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

[ G U G UL U UL G (U G (U G G Y



