

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID:903994CBT DiscreteList Type:CPEClass:7287Sprv Electronic Main TechScope:Citywide

Working Title: Supervising Electronic Maintenance Technician

Post:4/13/2021Cert Rule:Rule of Three ScoresDuration:12 monthsInspection Start:4/14/2021Inspection End:4/16/2021Adoption:Tentative

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 14

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	887	1
2	835	1
3	832	1
4	829	1
5	817	1
6	808	1
7	795	1
8	787	1
9	780	1
10	768	1
11	761	1
12	760	1
13	742	1
14	718	1

4/13/2021 8:11:52 AM